
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 ROLLINGWOOD CIP 530.38 daysTue 1/2/24 Thu 9/11/25

2 MOBILIZE & PREP STAGING AREA 12 days Tue 1/2/24 Tue 1/16/24

3 MATERIAL APPROVALS 6 days Fri 1/12/24 Fri 1/19/24 2FS-3 days

4 PRE CONSTRUCTION PHOTOS 3 days Fri 1/12/24 Tue 1/16/24 2FS-3 days

5 SIGNAGE 1 day Sat 1/13/24 Mon 1/15/24 2FS-2 days

6 SURVEY 3 days Thu 1/11/24 Mon 1/15/24 2FS-4 days

7 1 - WESTGATE CIRCLE - PG 6 46 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 3/8/24

20 2 - EWING CIRCLE & TIMBER HYDRANT - PG 7 & PG 30 23 days Sat 2/10/24 Fri 3/8/24

38 3 - JEFFERY COVE - PG 8 12 days Wed 3/6/24 Wed 3/20/24

48 4 - SOUTHCREST DRIVE - PG 10 15.5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/29/24

58 5 - TIMBERLINE RIDGE - PG 31 16 days Wed 3/20/24 Mon 4/8/24

69 6 - INWOOD COVE - PG 29 15.5 days Mon 4/8/24 Thu 4/25/24

79 7 - INWOOD ROAD TIE - PG 24 11 days Thu 4/25/24 Wed 5/8/24

87 8 - ALMARION DR & HATLEY DR - PRV STA. - PG 17 10.5 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/21/24

96 PAVE PHASE 1 5 days Tue 8/20/24 Sat 8/24/24

97 NIXON-PLEASANT - DRAINAGE IMPR 357.38 daysTue 1/2/24 Fri 2/21/25

104 HUBBARD-HATLEY - DRAINAGE IMPR 271.88 daysTue 5/21/24 Wed 4/2/25

109 9 - PICKWICK LN - PG 18-21 69 days Mon 7/15/24 Wed 10/2/24

129 10 - BETTIS BLVD - PG 22&23 25 days Mon 7/29/24 Mon 8/26/24

142 11 - GENTRY DR - PG 25 27.5 days Tue 8/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 141

152 12 - KRISTY DR - PG 37 18 days Wed 9/25/24 Tue 10/15/24

162 13 - PLEASANT CV - PG 26&27 35.5 days Mon 10/14/24Sat 11/23/24

177 14 - PARK HILLS DR, LAURA LN, & MICHELE CIR - PG 32-36&994 days Wed 11/20/24Mon 3/10/25

208 15 - VANCE LN & VALE ST - PG 11-16 119 days Fri 3/28/25 Wed 8/13/25

239 16 - BEE CAVE RD - PG 28 19 days Sat 8/9/25 Sat 8/30/25

248 PAVE PHASE 2 5 days Mon 9/1/25 Fri 9/5/25 247,108,103

249 CLEAN UP/WALK THROUGHT/PUNCH LIST ITEMS 5 days Sat 9/6/25 Thu 9/11/25 248
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Project: ROLLINGWOOD CIP

Date: Mon 10/28/24


